
Seafood & Steakhouse

Old Fashioned
Whiskey, sugar, Angostura bitters, orange twist
Whiskey Sour 
Whiskey, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, egg white 
(optional)
Negroni 
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, orange peelGin, Campari, sweet vermouth, orange peel
Mojito 
White rum, lime juice, mint, sugar, soda water
Strawberry Daiquiri 
White rum, fresh lime juice, simple syrup
Pina colada 
White rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream
Long Island Iced TeaLong Island Iced Tea
vodka, rum, tequila, rum, triple sec, lemon juice mixed 
with cola
Cosmopolitan 
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice
Espresso Martini
Vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur, simple syrup
Bloody MaryBloody Mary
Vodka, Worcestershire sauce, tomato juice, tabasco 
sauce, salt, pepper, lemon juice, celery stick
Pornstar Martini 
vanilla vodka, passoa , vanilla syrup, lime juice, pas-
sion fruit puree - served with shot of prosecco

Margarita 
Tequila, lime juice, triple sec, salt rim
Aegean Breeze Cocktail 
Gin, pineapple juice, lime juice, blue curacao, sugar 
syrup, fresh mint and cucumber garnish
Spritz Bellini 
Peach juice, prosecco
Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco, soda water, orange sliceAperol, Prosecco, soda water, orange slice
Limoncello Spritz 
Limoncello, Prosecco, soda water pineapple juice

Single (25ml) / Double (50ml)
Absolut vanilla vodka 
Grey goose 
Smirnoff vodka 
Bacardi rum 
Dead man’s fingers 
Captain morgan spiced/dark Captain morgan spiced/dark 
Malibu 
Non-alcohol gin 
Gordons gin (pink /dry) 
Henricks gin 
Bombay sapphire 
Beefeater gin 
Jack daniels Jack daniels 
Jameson 
Monkey shoulder 
Glenfiddich 
Henessy 
Remy martin 
Courvoisier 
Cointreau Cointreau 
Pimm's 
Archers 
Campari 
Jagermeister 
Baileys 
Kahlua 
Dissarono Dissarono 
Aperol 

Mixers
Schweppes slim tonic 
Fever tree tonic 
Small sparkling/ Still water 
Large sparkling/ Still water 

Large / RegularLarge / Regular
Apple juice 
Orange juice 
Pineapple juice 
Cranberry juice 
Cherry juice 
Peach juice 
Dash lime cordialDash lime cordial
Dash orange cordial 
Dash blackcurrant cordial 
Elderflower cordial 

Budweiser 
Stella Artois 
San Miguel 
Birra Moretti 
Peroni 
Peroni zero
Peroni GF Peroni GF 
Kopparberg Strawberry & lime 
Kopparberg Mango 
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 
Kopparberg Crisp Apple

Large / Regular

COCA-COLA 

DIET COCA-COLA

COCA-COLA ZERO 

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 

J20 APPLE MANGO 

J20 ORANGE PASSION J20 ORANGE PASSION 

RED BULL 

GINGER ALE 

GINGER BEER 

APPLETISER 

COCA-COLA 330ml

DIET COCA-COLA 330ml

SPRITE 330mlSPRITE 330ml

FANTA 330ml 

Virgin Pina Colada 
Pina colada mix, coconut cream, pineapple juice 
Virgin Mojito 
Fresh lime, fresh mint, sugar syrup, and lemonade 
Virgin Strawberry 
Daiquiri strawberry puree, simple syrup, lime juice
Virgin Pina colada Virgin Pina colada 
Pineapple juice, coconut cream
Virgin Marry 
Tomato sauce, Worcestershire sauce, black pepper, 
tabasco sauce, lemon juice, salt 

Omeleca tequila
Antica sambuca
Limoncello 
Creme de Rose 
Jägermeister 
Belvedere 

£4.25/£6.25
£4.95./£7.95
£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95
£4.25/£6.50
£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95
£4.25/£7.25
£4.25/£7.25
£4.25/£7.25
£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95£4.00/£5.95
£4.25/£7.25
£4.50/£7.95
£4.25/£6.25
£4.25/£6.25
£4.25/£6.25
£4.00/£5.95£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.90
£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95 

£1.95 
£1.95 
£2.50 
£3.75 

£4.30/3.50
£4.30/3.50
£4.30/3.50
£4.30/3.50
£4.30/3.50
£4.30/3.50 

£0.50 £0.50 
£0.50 
£0.50 
£0.75

£4.30/£3.50

£4.30/£3.50

£4.30/£3.50

£4.30/£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£1.95£1.95

£2.95

£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95
£4.00/£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.50

£3.75
£4.00
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.75£3.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.00
£5.75

Classic Cocktails

Tequila and 
other base Cocktails

Shots

Soft drinks

Bottled beers

Mocktails

Spirits
£7.50

£7.95

£8.95

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.95£9.95

£8.50

£8.50

£7.95

£8.50

£7.95

£8.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95


