# AEGEAN, BREEZE Seafood & Steakhouse Classic Cocktails

# Spirits

Single (25ml) / Doub <mark>le (50ml)</mark>	
Absolut vanilla v <mark>odka</mark>	£4.25/£6.25
Grey goose	£4.95./£7.95
Smirnoff vodka	£4.00/£5.95
Bacardi rum	£4.00/£5.95
Dead man's fing <mark>ers</mark>	£4.25/£6.50
Captain morgan sp <mark>iced/dark</mark>	£4.00/£5.95
Malibu	£4.00/£5.95
Non-alcohol gin	£4.00/£5.95
Gordons gin (pink /dry)	£4.00/£5.95
Henricks gin	£4.25/£7.25
Bombay sapphire	£4.2 <mark>5/£7.25</mark>
Beefeater gin	£4.25/£ <mark>7.25</mark>
Jack daniels	£4.00/£5.95
Jameson	£4.00/£5.95
Monkey shoulder	£4.25/£7.25
Glenfiddich	£4.50/£7.95
Henessy	£4.25/£6.25
Remy martin	£4.25/£6.25
Courvoisier	£4.25/£6.25
Cointreau	£4.00/£5.95
Pimm's	£4.00/£5.95
Archers	£4.00/£5.90
Campari	£4.00/£5.95
Jagermeister	£4.00/£5.95
Baileys	£4.00/£5.95
Kahlua	£4.00/£5.95
Dissarono	£4.00/£5.95
Aperol	£4.00/£5.95

Mixers	
Schweppes slim tonic	£1.95
Fever tree tonic	£1.95
Small sparkling/ Still water	£2.50
Large sparkling/ Still water	£3.75
Large / Regular	
Apple juice	£4.30/3.50
Orange juice	£4.30/3.50
Pineapple juice	£4.30/3.50
Cranberry juice	£4.30/3.50
Cherry juice	£4.30/3.50
Peach juice	£4.30/3.50
Dash lime cordial	£0.50
Dash orange cordial	£0.50
Dash blackcurrant cordial	£0.50
Elderflower cordial	£0.75

Old Fashioned	£7.50
Whiskey, sugar, Angostu <mark>ra bitters, orange twist</mark>	£1.30
Whiskey Sour	
Whiskey, fresh lemon juice, simple sy <mark>rup, egg whit</mark> e	<sub>e</sub> £7.95
(optional)	
Negroni	£8.95
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, o <mark>range peel</mark>	
Mojito	£8.50
White rum, lime juice, <mark>mint, sugar, soda water</mark>	
Strawberry Daiquiri	CO FO
White rum, fre <mark>sh lime juice, simple syrup</mark>	£8.50
Pina colada	
White rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream	£8.50
Long Island Iced Tea	
vodka, rum, tequila, rum, triple sec, lemon juice mixed	£9.95
with cola	
Cosmopolitan	£8.50
Vodka, triple sec, <mark>cranberry juice, lim</mark> e juice	20.50
Espresso Martin <mark>i</mark>	
Vodka, espresso, <mark>coffee liqueur, sim</mark> ple syrup	£8.50
Bloody Mary	
Vodka, Worces <mark>tershire sauce, tomat</mark> o juice, taba <mark>sco</mark>	£7.95
sauce, salt, pe <mark>pper, lemon juice, celery</mark> stick	
Pornstar Ma <mark>rtini</mark>	£8.50
vanilla vodk <mark>a, passoa , vanilla syrup, lime j</mark> uice, pas	
sion fruit puree - served with shot of prosecco	

# Teguila and other base Cocktails

Margarita	£7.95	
Tequila, lime juice, triple sec, salt rim		
Aegean Breeze Cocktail	00.50	
Gin, pineapple juice, lime juice, blue curacao, sugar	£8.50	
syrup, fresh mint and cucumber garnish		
Spritz Bellini	£7.95	
Peach juice, prosecco		
Aperol Spritz	£7.95	
Aperol, Prosecco, soda water, orange slice		
Limoncello Spritz	£7.95	
Limoncello, Prosecco, soda water pineapple juice	£1.95	



### Omeleca tequila £4.00/£5.95 Antica sambuca £4.00/£5.95 Limoncello £4.00/£5.95 £4.00/£5.95 Creme de Rose £4.00/£5.95 Jägermeister £4.00/£5.95 Belvedere

## Bottled beers

Shots

Budweiser	£3.75
Stella Artois	£4.00
San Miguel	£3.75
Birra Moretti	£4.00
Peroni	£4.00
Peroni zero	£3.50
Peroni GF	£3.75
Kopparberg Strawberry & lime	£5.75
Kopparberg Mango	£5.75
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	£5.00
Kopparberg Crisp Apple	£5.75
Hopparsery or op Apple	

### Mocktails

Virgin Pina Colada Pina colada mix, coconut cream, pineapple juice	£5.95
Virgin Mojito	£5.95
Fresh lime, fresh mint, sugar syrup, and lemonade Virgin Strawberry	£5.95
Daiquiri strawberry puree, simple syrup, lime juice Virgin Pina colada	£5.95
Pineapple juice, coconut cream Virgin Marry	£6.50
Tomato sauce, Worcestershire sauce, black peppe tabasco sauce, lemon juice, salt	

# Soft drinks

Large / Regular	
COCA-COLA	£4.30/£3.50
DIET COCA-COLA	£4.30/£3.50
COCA-COLA ZERO	£4.30/£3.50
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	£4.30/£3.50
J20 APPLE MANGO	£3.50
J20 ORANGE PASSION	£3.50
RED BULL	£3.95
GINGER ALE	£1.95
GINGER BEER	£2.95
APPLETISER	£3.50
COCA-COLA 330ml	£3.75
DIET COCA-COLA 330ml	£3.75
SPRITE 330ml	£3.75
FANTA 330ml	£3.75

